RHODES UNIVERSITY IS MOST GRATEFUL TO THE COCA-COLA COMPANY FOR ITS 

GENEROSITY, AND YOUR NEW GIFT WILL ENABLE US TO INCREASE THE NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS WHOM WE ASSIST. lAST YEAR WE WERE ABLE TO ASSIST ONE THOUSAND 

SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY (I 670) STUDENTS WITH BURSARIES AND 

SCHOLARSHIPS WORTH TWO MILLION TWO HUNDRED AND TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND 

CR2 226 000), COMPARATIVELY, THIS PUTS RHODES AT THE TOP OF THE LIST 

OF SOUTH AFRICAN UNIVERSITIES WHEN IT COMES TO HELPING STUDENTS 

OVERCOME FINANCIAL HURDLES. 

THE GOVERNMENT AND THE UNIVERSITY PROVIDE JUST OVER HALF OF THIS 

AMOUNT AND THE REMAINING 45 PERCENT COMES FROM THE PRIVATE SECTOR.